0800 888 636 tycab.co.nz info@tycab.co.nz#allyourcablesorted
PAGE 1
PAGE 2
PAGE 3
PAGE 4
APPLIANCE WIRE 0.6/1KV
APPLIANCE WIRE 240V
SINGLE INSULATED POWER FLEX 0.6/1KV

Available Colours:
Code
No. of
Cores
Nominal
Area (mm2)
Strand No.
/ Size
Amp Rating
 @ 30°c
Electrical
Resistance
@ 20°c (Ω/KM)
Nominal
OD
FVK11602 1 0.5 16/0.2 3 40.1 2.6
FVK12402 1 0.75 24/0.2 7.5 25.7 2.8
FVK13202 1 1 32/0.2 10 20 3.0
FVK130025 1 1.5 30/0.25 15 13.7 3.15
FVK150025 1 2.5 50/0.25 20 8.2 3.8
FVK15603 1 4 56/0.3 25 5.1 4.75
FVK18403 1 6 84/0.3 30 3.4 5.3
*Stripes Available by Request.
Red
Blue
Green

Rating
 @ 30°c
Electrical
Resistance
@ 20°c (Ω/KM)
Voltage
Drop
Single
Phase
Voltage
Drop
Three
Phase
Nominal
OD
ZBD112802 1 4 128/0.2 40 5 4.8
ZBD119202 1 6 192/0.2 51 3.3 5.4
ZBD151102 1 16 511/0.2 92 1.21 7.3
ZBD132202 1 10 322/0.2 69 1.91 6.3
ZBD179202 1 25 784/0.2 125 0.78 8.8
ZBD1112102 1 35 1120/0.2 155 0.554 10.2
ZBD1221202 1 70 2240/0.2 240 0.272 14
ZBD1159602 1 50 1568/0.2 185 0.386 11.9
1.29
7.5
2.8
4.45
1.78
1.29
0.62
0.96
1.12
6.49
2.43
3.86
1.54
1.12
0.589
0.834
ZBD1382102 1 120 3800/0.2 345 0.161 17.5
ZBD1302102 1 95 3040/0.2 295 0.206 16
0.41
0.51
0.359
0.439